
Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child ALevel

Floor Rope Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Rusak, Erika (429)1 8.80Rusak, Erika (429)1 8.70Rusak, Erika (429)1 26.30Rusak, Erika (429)18.80

Cameron, Elizabeth (4342 7.60Fischer, Olivia (404)2 7.80Ochoa-Avila, Avril (433)2 21.80Ochoa-Avila, Avril (427.30

Yang, Rachael (411)3 7.10Ochoa-Avila, Avril (433)3 7.20Cameron, Elizabeth (4343 21.30Cameron, Elizabeth (37.20

Urgaakhad, Saraswati (44 6.80Cameron, Elizabeth (434 7.10Yang, Rachael (411)4 20.40Yang, Rachael (411)47.00

Ochoa-Avila, Avril (433)5 6.40Urgaakhad, Saraswati (45 6.50Urgaakhad, Saraswati (45 20.00Fischer, Olivia (404)56.90

Fischer, Olivia (404)6 6.20Startsev, Sofiya (436)6 6.40Alcaraz-Baez, Laila (4306 19.90Urgaakhad, Saraswat66.30

Startsev, Sofiya (436)7 6.10Yang, Rachael (411)7 6.10Fischer, Olivia (404)7 18.20Startsev, Sofiya (436)76.00

Alcaraz-Baez, Laila (4308 5.30Alcaraz-Baez, Laila (4308 6.00Startsev, Sofiya (436)8 17.50Alcaraz-Baez, Laila (85.80
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child B 2006Level

Floor Rope Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Yu, Jas (428)1 8.00Kutsar, Katherine (401)1 8.30Kutsar, Katherine (401)1 23.30Kutsar, Katherine (4017.40

LaRosa, Peyton (413)Tie-2 7.30Yu, Jas (428)2 7.60Shautsova, Kseniya (4322 22.00Yu, Jas (428)27.10

Yang, Helen (412)Tie-2 7.20Tskiner, Alyssa (406)3 7.30Yu, Jas (428)3 20.10Shautsova, Kseniya (37.10

Kutsar, Katherine (401)4 6.80Sevigny, Alexis (427)4 6.40Tskiner, Alyssa (406)4 19.60Tskiner, Alyssa (406)47.00

Sevigny, Alexis (427)5 6.60LaRosa, Peyton (413)5 6.10Roberts, Michelle (407)5 19.10Sevigny, Alexis (427)56.40

Shautsova, Kseniya (432Tie-6 6.40Shautsova, Kseniya (436 5.90Sevigny, Alexis (427)6 18.80LaRosa, Peyton (41366.10

Kaplan, Eden (415)Tie-6 6.00Yang, Helen (412)7 5.80Kaplan, Eden (415)7 18.70Yang, Helen (412)76.10

Tskiner, Alyssa (406)8 5.70Morelli, Lucia (439)8 5.60Yang, Helen (412)8 16.70Kaplan, Eden (415)86.00

Morelli, Lucia (439)9 4.80Kaplan, Eden (415)Tie-9 5.50Oamil, Chloe (440)9 16.30Roberts, Michelle (40Tie-95.70

Oamil, Chloe (440)10 4.80Roberts, Michelle (407)Tie-9 5.10LaRosa, Peyton (413)10 16.30Morelli, Lucia (439)Tie-95.50

Roberts, Michelle (407)11 4.10Oamil, Chloe (440)11 4.90Morelli, Lucia (439)11 15.10Oamil, Chloe (440)115.40
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child B 2007Level

Floor Rope Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Kennett, Arianna (409)1 8.10Kennett, Arianna (409)1 7.90Kennett, Arianna (409)1 25.40Kennett, Arianna (4019.40

Polyakova, Valeria (426)2 7.50Lipets, Alexandra (403)2 7.50Polyakova, Valeria (426)2 22.00Polyakova, Valeria (427.90

Lipets, Alexandra (403)3 7.20Georgieva, Deanna (4233 6.70Georgieva, Deanna (4233 21.40Lipets, Alexandra (4037.30

Georgieva, Deanna (4234 6.60Polyakova, Valeria (426)4 6.60Lipets, Alexandra (403)4 21.00Georgieva, Deanna (47.10

Wang, Jinging (438)5 5.90Mikhay, Anna (437)5 6.30Mikhay, Anna (437)5 17.90Mikhay, Anna (437)56.30

Marema, Sophia (425)6 5.60Marema, Sophia (425)6 6.00Marema, Sophia (425)6 17.40Marema, Sophia (42565.80

Mikhay, Anna (437)7 4.90Wang, Jinging (438)7 5.50Bossy, Estella (410)7 16.60Wang, Jinging (438)75.70

Bossy, Estella (410)8 4.40Bossy, Estella (410)8 5.40Wang, Jinging (438)8 15.10Bossy, Estella (410)85.20
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Child CLevel

Floor Rope Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Cervantes, Oliviarose (41 7.00Michael, Lauren (416)1 7.40Michael, Lauren (416)1 21.80Cervantes, Oliviarose18.40

Michael, Lauren (416)2 6.40Wilensky, Kira (414)2 7.30Cervantes, Oliviarose (42 21.30Michael, Lauren (41626.90

Kruler, Talia (408)3 6.30Hu, Michelle (424)3 6.60Kruler, Talia (408)3 19.60Kruler, Talia (408)36.80

Hu, Michelle (424)4 6.20Kruler, Talia (408)4 6.20Hu, Michelle (424)Tie-4 18.90Hu, Michelle (424)46.40

Parra, Ashlee (420)5 6.10Cervantes, Oliviarose (45 6.20Wilensky, Kira (414)Tie-4 18.30Wilensky, Kira (414)56.00

Wilensky, Kira (414)6 5.50Rodriguez, Ximena (4316 5.80Rodriguez, Ximena (431)6 16.90Parra, Ashlee (420)65.70

Rodriguez, Ximena (431)7 5.30Parra, Ashlee (420)7 5.60Parra, Ashlee (420)7 16.60Rodriguez, Ximena (475.30
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Shankweiler-Mohs, Rian1 7.10Yutzie, Celine (418)1 7.30Fisher, Kendra (402)1 21.10Fisher, Kendra (402)17.40

Lee, Amy (419)2 7.00Fisher, Kendra (402)2 6.90Lee, Amy (419)2 21.00Lee, Amy (419)27.20

Fisher, Kendra (402)Tie-3 6.90Lee, Amy (419)3 6.70Yutzie, Celine (418)3 20.60Yutzie, Celine (418)36.80

Yutzie, Celine (418)Tie-3 6.30Shankweiler-Mohs, Rian4 6.20Shankweiler-Mohs, Rian4 19.90Shankweiler-Mohs, R46.80

Holmes-Schlaifer, Alexa 5 5.20Holmes-Schlaifer, Alexa 5 5.80Holmes-Schlaifer, Alexa 5 16.70Holmes-Schlaifer, Al55.70
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

4 Junior BLevel

Floor Rope Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Estes, Cheyene (421)1 5.60Estes, Cheyene (421)1 5.60Estes, Cheyene (421)1 17.00Estes, Cheyene (42115.80
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child BLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Frank, Claire (524)1 8.20Song, Emily (516)1 10.00Frank, Claire (524)1 8.80 33.90Song, Emily (516) Frank, Claire (524)Tie-1 18.70

Chan, Kayla (503)Tie-2 7.70Sakhnov, Katrine (525)2 8.50Chan, Kayla (503)2 8.80 33.70Nechiporuk, Nadia (514 Song, Emily (516)Tie-1 28.60

Nechiporuk, Nadia (514)Tie-2 7.40Chan, Kayla (503)3 8.20Song, Emily (516)3 8.50 31.80Frank, Claire (524) Chan, Kayla (503)3 38.60

Song, Emily (516)4 7.10Mikhay, Maya (531)4 7.20Nechiporuk, Nadia (514)4 7.40 31.40Mikhay, Maya (531) Nechiporuk, Nadia (54 48.50

Dellitt, Nadia (515)5 6.80Nechiporuk, Nadia (514)5 7.10Dellitt, Nadia (515)5 7.30 28.20Chan, Kayla (503) Mikhay, Maya (531)5 56.80

Mikhay, Maya (531)Tie-6 6.70Frank, Claire (524)6 7.00Mikhay, Maya (531)6 7.20 27.10Sakhnov, Katrine (525) Sakhnov, Katrine (526 66.70

Sakhnov, Katrine (525)Tie-6 6.00Dellitt, Nadia (515)7 5.50Sakhnov, Katrine (525)7 7.00 26.90Dellitt, Nadia (515) Dellitt, Nadia (515)7 76.70

Page 7 of 2112-May-15 09:11 PM



Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child C 2004Level

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Gurfinkel, Abigayle (502)1 8.00Gurfinkel, Abigayle (502)1 8.40Gurfinkel, Abigayle (502)1 9.30 33.80Gurfinkel, Abigayle (50 Gurfinkel, Abigayle (51 18.10

Zhu, Julia (532)2 7.70Wilsen, Jenelle (511)2 7.10Aryana, Shireen (529)2 8.30 30.00Feng, Rachel (512) Feng, Rachel (512)2 27.90

Feng, Rachel (512)3 7.30Aryana, Shireen (529)3 7.00Zhu, Julia (532)3 7.20 28.60Wilsen, Jenelle (511) Zhu, Julia (532)3 37.70

Aryana, Shireen (529)4 7.10Feng, Rachel (512)4 6.90Feng, Rachel (512)4 7.00 28.40Aryana, Shireen (529) Aryana, Shireen (5294 47.00

Wilsen, Jenelle (511)5 6.80Zhu, Julia (532)5 6.30Wilsen, Jenelle (511)5 6.90 27.80Zhu, Julia (532) Wilsen, Jenelle (511)5 56.60

Vinokurov, Sophie (533)6 5.70Vinokurov, Sophie (533)6 5.80Vinokurov, Sophie (533)6 5.70 23.30Vinokurov, Sophie (533 Vinokurov, Sophie (56 66.10

Page 8 of 2112-May-15 09:11 PM



Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Child C 2005Level

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Lee, Hyemin (506)1 9.10Hall, Shanthi (530)1 8.50Hall, Shanthi (530)1 9.50 33.40Rousu, Linnea (507) Johnson, Autumn (501 18.30

Jama, Laila (519)2 8.90Rousu, Linnea (507)Tie-2 8.30Babadzhanova, Nicole (2 9.30 33.30Johnson, Autumn (508) Rousu, Linnea (507)2 28.00

Babadzhanova, Nicole (3 8.90Lee, Hyemin (506)Tie-2 8.10Johnson, Autumn (508)3 9.10 33.20Babadzhanova, Nicole Babadzhanova, Nicol3 37.90

Hall, Shanthi (530)4 8.40Johnson, Autumn (508)4 8.00Rousu, Linnea (507)4 8.20 32.60Liu, Athena (522) Lee, Hyemin (506)4 47.70

Johnson, Autumn (508)5 7.90Babadzhanova, Nicole (5 7.90Lee, Hyemin (506)5 7.50 32.40Lee, Hyemin (506) Hall, Shanthi (530)5 57.60

Singh, Erin (526)6 7.80Jama, Laila (519)6 7.50Liu, Athena (522)6 7.30 28.40Singh, Erin (526) Liu, Athena (522)6 67.10

Rousu, Linnea (507)Tie-7 7.50Torchinsky, Beata (513)7 7.10Singh, Erin (526)7 7.10 28.20Hall, Shanthi (530) Singh, Erin (526)7 76.90

Liu, Athena (522)Tie-7 6.70Singh, Erin (526)8 6.10Lawson, Isabella (517)8 7.00 26.70Torchinsky, Beata (513 Jama, Laila (519)8 86.90

Lawson, Isabella (517)9 6.20Lawson, Isabella (517)9 4.90Jama, Laila (519)9 6.00 24.30Jama, Laila (519) Lawson, Isabella (519 96.20

Torchinsky, Beata (513)10 5.80Liu, Athena (522)10 4.00Torchinsky, Beata (513)10 5.80 24.00Lawson, Isabella (517) Torchinsky, Beata (510 105.50
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

5 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Vassily, Anna (501)1 9.10Vassily, Anna (501)1 9.30Vassily, Anna (501)1 9.10 36.20Vassily, Anna (501) Vassily, Anna (501)1 18.70

Elahi, Taara (520)2 9.00Elahi, Taara (520)Tie-2 7.80Mitro, Glika (523)2 9.00 32.80Mitro, Glika (523) Elahi, Taara (520)2 27.80

Werner, Lilliana (510)3 9.00Werner, Lilliana (510)Tie-2 7.60Werner, Lilliana (510)3 8.70 32.50Elahi, Taara (520) Werner, Lilliana (510)3 37.50

Mitro, Glika (523)4 8.40Mitro, Glika (523)4 7.30Elahi, Taara (520)4 8.40 32.10Werner, Lilliana (510) Mitro, Glika (523)4 46.90

Alcaraz-Baez, Nyah Palo5 7.50Ros, Annie (509)5 6.80Ros, Annie (509)5 6.90 27.10Alcaraz-Baez, Nyah Pal Ros, Annie (509)5 56.80

Ros, Annie (509)6 7.00McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah (6 6.70Alcaraz-Baez, Nyah Palo6 6.50 26.90Ros, Annie (509) Alcaraz-Baez, Nyah 6 66.30

McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah (7 6.50Alcaraz-Baez, Nyah Pal7 4.00McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah (7 5.30 21.90McKimmy-Diaz, Aliyah McKimmy-Diaz, Aliya7 75.60
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Child CLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Ivanova, Isabella (611)1 11.30Ivanova, Isabella (611)1 11.30Ivanova, Isabella (611)1 11.00 42.70Yu, Catherine (613) Ivanova, Isabella (611 19.40

Pritchard, Ashlyn (605)2 10.80Yu, Catherine (613)2 10.50Yu, Catherine (613)2 10.80 40.20Qin, Seanna (617) Yu, Catherine (613)2 29.20

Qin, Seanna (617)3 10.20Pritchard, Ashlyn (605)3 10.30Pritchard, Ashlyn (605)3 10.70 37.70Ivanova, Isabella (611) Pritchard, Ashlyn (603 39.10

Braginskaya, Anna (610)4 9.80Xia, Cady (612)Tie-4 9.60Xia, Cady (612)Tie-4 10.30 37.40Xia, Cady (612) Qin, Seanna (617)4 48.70

Asakawa, Nia (609)5 9.80Asakawa, Nia (609)Tie-4 9.60Asakawa, Nia (609)Tie-4 10.00 37.10Braginskaya, Anna (61 Xia, Cady (612)5 58.50

Diller, Ming (618)6 9.10Braginskaya, Anna (610)6 8.90Braginskaya, Anna (610)Tie-6 9.50 36.80Diller, Ming (618) Asakawa, Nia (609)6 68.20

Yu, Catherine (613)7 9.00Qin, Seanna (617)7 8.90Altunyan, Angelina (602)Tie-6 8.90 36.70Asakawa, Nia (609) Braginskaya, Anna (67 77.90

Xia, Cady (612)8 8.60Diller, Ming (618)8 8.50Qin, Seanna (617)8 8.00 34.10Pritchard, Ashlyn (605) Diller, Ming (618)8 87.40

Altunyan, Angelina (602)9 7.70Altunyan, Angelina (602)9 7.80Diller, Ming (618)9 7.20 31.10Altunyan, Angelina (60 Altunyan, Angelina (69 97.30
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope Hoop Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Ungureanu, Julia (620)1 10.10Zhang, Luli (621)1 9.00Ungureanu, Julia (620)1 10.20 37.90Zhang, Luli (621) Zhang, Luli (621)1 19.40

Zhang, Luli (621)2 8.50Zasypkina, Christina (602 8.80Zhang, Luli (621)2 8.80 34.90Zasypkina, Christina (6 Ungureanu, Julia (622 28.80

Batzorig, Haruna (601)3 8.40Ungureanu, Julia (620)3 8.10Zasypkina, Christina (603 8.10 33.00Ungureanu, Julia (620) Zasypkina, Christina 3 38.60

Zasypkina, Christina (604 7.80Batzorig, Haruna (601)4 7.90Batzorig, Haruna (601)4 7.80 31.50Cha, Natalie (604) Batzorig, Haruna (604 47.60

Cha, Natalie (604)5 7.60Cha, Natalie (604)5 7.80Cha, Natalie (604)5 7.20 30.20Batzorig, Haruna (601) Cha, Natalie (604)5 57.00

Crean, Valeria (619)6 5.90Crean, Valeria (619)6 6.70Crean, Valeria (619)6 4.70 22.20Crean, Valeria (619) Crean, Valeria (619)6 64.90
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

6 Junior BLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Margolin, Jamie (616)1 8.20Margolin, Jamie (616)1 9.00Margolin, Jamie (616)1 8.90 33.90Margolin, Jamie (616) Margolin, Jamie (6161 17.80

Elsner, Kennedy (608)2 7.60Elsner, Kennedy (608)2 7.10Elsner, Kennedy (608)2 7.90 30.10Elsner, Kennedy (608) Elsner, Kennedy (6082 27.50

5.80Paretsky, Nina (614)3 6.70Paretsky, Nina (614)3

5.30Moore, Sheridan (622)4 5.40Moore, Sheridan (622)4
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Child CLevel

Floor Rope Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Yan, Elizabeth (717)1 9.95Nagy, Alexandria (703)1 11.45Nagy, Alexandria (703)1 11.00 43.45Yan, Elizabeth (717) Yan, Elizabeth (717)1 111.55

Fine, Alisa (714)2 9.60Yan, Elizabeth (717)2 11.30Yan, Elizabeth (717)2 9.80 40.85Urabe, Sophia (719) Nagy, Alexandria (702 210.50

Nagy, Alexandria (703)3 9.40Urabe, Sophia (719)3 11.25Fine, Alisa (714)3 9.70 39.35Nagy, Alexandria (703) Fine, Alisa (714)3 39.75

Koryachek, Eugenya (704 8.70Epelbaum-Vorobiova, S4 8.40Urabe, Sophia (719)4 9.65 36.50Fine, Alisa (714) Urabe, Sophia (719)4 49.25

Epelbaum-Vorobiova, Sa5 7.95Fine, Alisa (714)5 7.95Lesnichiy, Emily (704)5 8.95 32.60Lesnichiy, Emily (704) Lesnichiy, Emily (7045 58.95

Urabe, Sophia (719)6 7.55Lesnichiy, Emily (704)6 7.35Koryachek, Eugenya (706 8.75 32.45Koryachek, Eugenya (7 Epelbaum-Vorobiova,6 68.90

Lesnichiy, Emily (704)7 5.10Koryachek, Eugenya (707 7.25Epelbaum-Vorobiova, Sa7 7.55 30.45Epelbaum-Vorobiova, S Koryachek, Eugenya 7 78.15
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Shiraiwa, Wakana (702)1 9.70Shiraiwa, Wakana (702)1 11.55Shiraiwa, Wakana (702)1 9.95 40.40Phillips, Noelani (718) Shiraiwa, Wakana (71 111.00

Shakovets, Sofya (713)2 9.50Batchvarova, Lora (720)2 9.60Gow, Amanda (716)2 9.25 36.95Gow, Amanda (716) Gow, Amanda (716)2 210.10

Lee, Hyeri (706)3 9.05Shakovets, Sofya (713)3 8.40Shakovets, Sofya (713)3 8.85 36.40Shakovets, Sofya (713) Shakovets, Sofya (713 39.85

Batchvarova, Lora (720)4 8.70Gow, Amanda (716)4 8.20Batchvarova, Lora (720)4 8.20 34.45Hunt, Izabella (707) Batchvarova, Lora (74 49.45

Gow, Amanda (716)5 8.25Lee, Hyeri (706)5 8.10Lee, Hyeri (706)5 8.15 33.40Shiraiwa, Wakana (702 Phillips, Noelani (7185 59.40

Phillips, Noelani (718)6 7.75Phillips, Noelani (718)6 7.55Tanada, Zonya (712)6 7.90 33.30Tanada, Zonya (712) Lee, Hyeri (706)6 68.45

Tanada, Zonya (712)7 6.95Tanada, Zonya (712)7 7.25Phillips, Noelani (718)7 7.30 30.10Batchvarova, Lora (720 Tanada, Zonya (712)7 77.70

Hunt, Izabella (707)8 6.45Liu, Amy (711)8 6.80Liu, Amy (711)8 7.10 27.45Lee, Hyeri (706) Hunt, Izabella (707)8 87.35

Liu, Amy (711)9 6.10Hunt, Izabella (707)9 5.80Hunt, Izabella (707)9 5.40 25.55Liu, Amy (711) Liu, Amy (711)9 96.90
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

7 Junior BLevel

Floor Rope Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Foster, Liviya (701)1 8.15Fabris, Dana (705)1 6.60Fabris, Dana (705)1 7.25 28.85Fabris, Dana (705) Fabris, Dana (705)1 17.10

Vassos, Dimitra (708)2 7.40Foster, Liviya (701)2 6.45Foster, Liviya (701)2 6.50 27.45Foster, Liviya (701) Foster, Liviya (701)2 27.05

Fabris, Dana (705)3 6.55Murphy, Victoria (710)3 5.90Murphy, Victoria (710)3 6.40 25.05Murphy, Victoria (710) Murphy, Victoria (7103 36.85

Murphy, Victoria (710)4 6.20Vassos, Dimitra (708)4 5.75Vassos, Dimitra (708)4 4.70 23.70Vassos, Dimitra (708) Vassos, Dimitra (7084 46.20
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

8 Junior ALevel

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Hopkins. Wilkins, Lenno1 11.85Hopkins. Wilkins, Lenno1 12.65Hopkins. Wilkins, Lenno1 11.05 47.20Hopkins. Wilkins, Lenn Hopkins. Wilkins, LenTie-1 111.65

Frank, Abigail (802)2 10.40Frank, Abigail (802)2 10.70Frank, Abigail (802)2 11.05 42.70Frank, Abigail (802) Frank, Abigail (802)Tie-1 210.55

Vasyleha, Romana (809)3 8.95Yakovleva, Aleliya (801)3 10.45Vasyleha, Romana (809)3 10.45 35.75Vasyleha, Romana (80 Yakovleva, Aleliya (83 38.90

Lamaj, Sanida (810)4 7.55Fruehling, Anastasija (84 9.75Yakovleva, Aleliya (801)4 8.95 35.45Yakovleva, Aleliya (801 Vasyleha, Romana (84 48.45

Yakovleva, Aleliya (801)5 6.40Lamaj, Sanida (810)5 8.55Fruehling, Anastasija (805 7.85 31.90Lamaj, Sanida (810) Fruehling, Anastasija 5 58.10

Fruehling, Anastasija (806 5.65Vasyleha, Romana (8096 7.05Lamaj, Sanida (810)6 7.80 29.75Fruehling, Anastasija (8 Lamaj, Sanida (810)6 68.00
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

8 Junior BLevel

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Vandehey, Adrielle (805)1 8.00Stemen, Mira (806)1 8.20Stemen, Mira (806)1 7.30 30.45Stemen, Mira (806) Stemen, Mira (806)1 17.95

Rose, Ekaterina (807)2 7.80Vandehey, Adrielle (805)2 7.00Vandehey, Adrielle (805)2 5.45 27.85Rose, Ekaterina (807) Vandehey, Adrielle (82 27.75

Stemen, Mira (806)3 6.15Rose, Ekaterina (807)3 5.30Rose, Ekaterina (807)3 5.10 24.65Vandehey, Adrielle (80 Rose, Ekaterina (8073 36.95
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

8 SeniorLevel

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Woo, Raeanna (808)1 6.90Woo, Raeanna (808)1 8.10Woo, Raeanna (808)1 6.35 29.95Woo, Raeanna (808) Woo, Raeanna (808)1 18.60
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 JuniorLevel

Rope Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Astakhova, Angelina (901 8.50Astakhova, Angelina (901 9.50Astakhova, Angelina (901 8.95 35.10Davidyan, Diana (905) Astakhova, Angelina 1 18.65

Davidyan, Diana (905)2 7.60Davidyan, Diana (905)2 6.15Davidyan, Diana (905)2 8.45 28.75Astakhova, Angelina (9 Davidyan, Diana (9052 26.05
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Award Summary

12-May-15

Region 2 Championship

SeaTac, WA

May 9-10, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

9 SeniorLevel

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Staszewska, Malgorzata 1 9.05Staszewska, Malgorzata1 10.65Staszewska, Malgorzata 1 10.55 42.60Staszewska, Malgorzat Staszewska, Malgorz1 112.35

Yan, Felicia (907)2 6.90Yan, Felicia (907)2 9.15Yan, Felicia (907)2 7.80 32.35Yan, Felicia (907) Yan, Felicia (907)2 28.50

Crean, Karina (904)3 6.50Crean, Karina (904)3 5.70Crean, Karina (904)3 7.25 26.80Crean, Karina (904) Crean, Karina (904)3 37.35

Bobrovnikov, Elizabeth (4 5.40Li, Liana (903)4 5.50Li, Liana (903)4 6.30 21.75Li, Liana (903) Li, Liana (903)4 45.15

Li, Liana (903)5 4.75Bobrovnikov, Elizabeth (5 5.10Bobrovnikov, Elizabeth (5 5.35 20.35Bobrovnikov, Elizabeth Bobrovnikov, Elizabet5 54.55
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